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THREE-STORY COMMERCIAL CONDO FOR SALE OR LEASE
MOUNTAIN VIEW COMMONS  

1922 US-40, SUITE 6  I  HEBER CITY, UT 84032 FOR  SALE  •  $2,200,000
FOR LEASE  •  $33/SF NNN
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1922 US-40, SUITE 6, HEBER CITY, UTAH
FOR SALE  $2,200,000  /  FOR LEASE $33/SF NNN
5,163 SF 

•	 Three-story commercial condo in the sought-after 
Mountain View Commons development

•	 Flexible layout ideal for flex space, office, or mixed-use 
concepts

•	 Stubbed plumbing on each floor for easy configuration 
of restrooms or specialty buildouts

•	 Two staircases for convenient access and efficient 
circulation

•	 Open floorplates ready for tenant customization

•	 Ample natural light as end cap with large windows and 
mountain views

•	 Modern construction with high-quality exterior finishes

•	 Great visibility & professional setting within a well-
maintained commercial community

•	 Ample parking for staff and customers

•	 Convenient Heber location with quick access to U.S. 40, 
restaurants, and nearby services

•	 Ideal for growing or established businesses seeking a 
fresh, adaptable space



LEVEL 1
100' - 0"

ROOF BEARING
138' - 10"

G

T.O.P
143' - 0"

LEVEL 2
117' - 2 3/4"

T.O. FOUNDATION
97' - 0"

B.O.S. LV 2
116' - 0 7/8"

LEVEL 1
100' - 0"

ROOF BEARING
138' - 10"

T.O.P
143' - 0"

LEVEL 2
117' - 2 3/4"

LEVEL 3
128' - 4"

PIT
96' - 0"

B.O. STRUCTURE
LV 2

116' - 0 7/8"

B.O. STRUCTURE
LV 3

127' - 2 1/8"

FY1 DB GEC Y2

LEVEL 3
128' - 4"

B.O.S. LV 3
127' - 2 1/8"

Y2B

Th
e d

ra
wi

ng
s, 

de
sig

ns
, id

ea
s, 

ar
ra

ng
em

en
ts

 an
d 

pl
an

s i
nd

ica
te

d 
or

 re
pr

es
en

te
d 

ar
e t

he
 so

le 
pr

op
er

ty
 o

f C
hr

is 
La

yt
on

 an
d 

As
so

cia
te

s a
nd

 ar
e s

ub
jec

t t
o 

th
e c

op
yr

ig
ht

 o
f C

hr
is 

La
yt

on
 an

d 
As

so
cia

te
s o

r i
ts

 as
sig

ns
. T

he
y w

er
e c

re
at

ed
, e

vo
lve

d 
an

d 
de

ve
lo

pe
d 

fo
ru

se
 o

n,
 an

d 
in

 co
nj

un
ct

io
n 

wi
th

 th
e s

pe
cif

ied
 p

ro
jec

t. 
An

y u
se

 o
f t

he
 d

ra
wi

ng
s, 

de
sig

ns
, m

at
er

ial
s o

r i
nf

or
m

at
io

n 
co

nt
ain

ed
 h

er
ein

, in
clu

di
ng

 b
ut

 n
ot

 lim
ite

d 
to

 co
py

in
g 

or
 re

pr
od

uc
tio

n,
 w

hi
ch

 is
 n

ot
 ex

pr
es

sly
 au

th
or

ize
d 

by
 L

ay
to

n 
Da

vis
 A

rc
hi

te
ct

s, 
is

st
ric

tly
 p

ro
hi

bi
te

d 
as

 an
 in

fri
ng

em
en

t o
f i

ts
 co

py
rig

ht
 an

d 
m

ay
 re

su
lt 

in
 lia

bi
lit

y

20
05

 Ea
st 

27
00

 |
 So

ut
h 

Su
ite

 20
0 S

al
t L

ak
e 

Ci
ty

, U
ta

h 
84

10
9

p:
80

1.4
87

.07
15

 |
 f:

80
1.4

87
.07

16

24X36 SHEET #

TITLE

DWN BY / CHK BY

PROJECT NO.

PRINTED DATE

A 
  R

   
C

   
H

   
I  

 T
   

E 
  C

   
T 

  S
A 

  R
   

C
   

H
   

I  
 T

   
E 

  C
   

T 
  S

PR
O

JE
CT

 C
HR

O
NO

LO
G

Y

1/24/2025 3:43:07 PM

A2

SECTIONS

24.192

19
22

 S.
 H

IG
HW

AY
 40

, S
UI

TE
 2

HE
BE

R 
CI

TY
, U

T 8
40

32

BK / RH

M
O

UN
TA

IN
 V

IEW
 C

O
M

M
O

NS
UN

IT 
6 T

I

PROPOSED

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"1 Section 2
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CODE ANALYSIS

APPLICABLE CODES

International Building Code
International Mechanical Code
International Fuel Gas Code
International Plumbing Code
International Fire Code
International Energy
Conservation Code

Year

National Electrical Code
ADA Accessibility
Guidelines 
(ICC/ANSI A117.1)

Year

A. Occupancy and Group (IBC 311):

Mixed Occupancy (IBC 508): Yes No

Type of Construction  (circle one):B.

I
A

I
B

II
A

II
B

III
A

III
B

IV
HT

V
A

V
B

Fire Resistance Rating   Requirements for the Exterior Walls based on the fire
separation distance  (in hours):

C.

North: South: East: West:

Mixed Occupancies:D. Nonseparated Uses:

Fire Sprinklers (IBC 903.3.1):E. Required: Provided: Type : 

F. Building Height 
Allowed:

Actual Building Area per Floor:G.

Tabular Area (A  ):  (table 506.2):H.
Area Modifications (IBC 506):I.

Fire Resistance Rating Requirements for Building Elements (hours).
(IBC TABLE 601 AND SECTIONS 704 - 713)

J.

Design Occupant Load (IBC Table 1004.5):K.
Exit Width Required (Table 1005.3.2): Exit Width Provided:

Minimum Number of Required Plumbing Facilities (Table 2902.1):L.

1,849 SF

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

2020

2009

X

Total: 64 Occ. 
84"12.8"

No

0 hr. 0 hr. 0 hr. 0 hr.

YES YES NFPA 13

27,000 SF

Unlimited Area Building (IBC 507.3):a) Yes No X

t

Exit Access Travel Distance in B Occupancies w/ sprinklers (IBC Table 1017.2): 300'

LEVEL 1a)
1,823 SFLEVEL 2b)

5,256 SFTotal:d)

Water Closets
Required Provided

3 Water Closets

Lavatories
Required Provided

3 Lavatories

Drinking Fountains: 1 Required, 2 Provided Service Sinks: 1 Required, 1 Provided

Business (B)

-

1,584 SFLEVEL 3c)

Building Height 
Provided:

Number of Stories 
Allowed:

Number of Stories 
Provided:

Area Increase due to Frontage (IBC 506.3.3):b) Yes No X

Amount of Increase:
If=[F/P - 0.25]W/30

c) Allowable Area Increase:
Aa=[At + (NS x If)] x Sa

3 EXISTING 60' 43' EXISTING

1 Per 25 for the first 50 
and 1 per 50 for the 
remainder exceeding 
50

50/25 = 2
14/50 = .28
3 REQUIRED

1 Per 40 for the first 80 
and 1 per 80 for the 
remainder exceeding 
80

64/40 = 1.6
2 REQUIRED

3 

Element
Exterior Bearing Walls (601)
Interior Bearing Walls (601)
Structural Frame (601)
Interior Partitions (601)

Fire Barriers (707.3.10)
Hours

Assembly
Listing Element

Floors - Ceiling Floors 
(601 & 508.4)

Roofs - Ceiling Roofs (601)

Interior Exit Stairway (1023.2)
Fire Barrier

Shaft Enclosures (713.4)
Fire BarrierFire Walls (706.4)

Fire Partitions (708.3)

Hours
Assembly

Listing

Smoke Barriers (709.3)

0
0
0
0
0

0
2

-
-
-
-
-

-

1 W4: U305

1 -
1 W4:U305

D1: U375

1

1 -

-

LIFE SAFETY PLAN LEGEND

TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE, IBC 1017.2 (MAX 300 FEET 
TRAVEL DISTANCE FOR B OCCUPANCY WITH SPRINKLERS)

FIRE EXTINGUISHER TRAVEL DISTANCE, IBC 906.3 
(MAX 75 FEET TRAVEL DISTANCE)

FE

FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET, CLASS 2A, SEE 1/A503.

Room name
150 SF
100

55 OCC

LOCATION
AREA
OCCUPANT LOAD CALC.
OCCUPANT LOAD

TTD = 00'-00"

FETD = 00'-00"

FIRE RATED WALL, SEE G110 ASSEMBLY TYPES

WALL MOUNTED FIRE EXTINGUISHER, CLASS 2A

FEC

EXISTING FIRE RATED WALL, SEE G110 ASSEMBLY TYPES

1/
3 =
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"
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 = 
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6 4

7/
64

"

1309 SF

16 OCC

OPEN OFFICE

82 SF

13 SF

1 OCC

JANITOR CLOSET

150 SF

73 SF

1 OCC

RESTROOM

150 SF

207 SF

2 OCC

STAIRWELL 101

150 SF

OCCUPANTS SERVED:
EXIT WIDTH REQUIRED:
EXIT WIDTH PROVIDED:

5.8"
42"

EGRESS DOOR E101
29

OCCUPANTS SERVED:
EXIT WIDTH REQUIRED:
EXIT WIDTH PROVIDED:

5.8"
42"

EGRESS DOOR E102
29

OCCUPANTS SERVED:
EXIT WIDTH REQUIRED:
EXIT WIDTH PROVIDED:

6.6"
44"

EGRESS STAIR
22

OCCUPANTS SERVED:
EXIT WIDTH REQUIRED:
EXIT WIDTH PROVIDED:

6.9"
44"

EGRESS STAIR
23

101

102

105

E102

E101

154 SF

2 OCC

STAIRWELL 102

150 SF

1 HR

1 HR

47' - 6"FETD =

50' - 2"TTD =

52' - 7"TTD =

47' - 2"FETD =

1142 SF

14 OCC

OPEN OFFICE

85 SF

65 SF

1 OCC

RESTROOM

150 SF

40 SF

1 OCC

STORAGE / MECH

300 SF

162 SF

2 OCC

STAIRWELL 101

150 SF

160 SF

2 OCC

STAIRWELL 102

150 SF

254 SF

2 OCC

BALCONY

150 SF

OCCUPANTS SERVED:
EXIT WIDTH REQUIRED:
EXIT WIDTH PROVIDED:

5.7"
44"

EGRESS STAIR
19

OCCUPANTS SERVED:
EXIT WIDTH REQUIRED:
EXIT WIDTH PROVIDED:

5.7
44"

EGRESS STAIR
19
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1154 SF
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85 SF
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2 OCC

STAIRWELL 101

150 SF

40 SF

1 OCC

STORAGE / MECH

300 SF

65 SF

1 OCC

RESTROOM

150 SF

174 SF

2 OCC

STAIRWELL 102

150 SF

OCCUPANTS SERVED:
EXIT WIDTH REQUIRED:
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OCCUPANCY LEGEND

BUSINESS (B)
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OCCUPANCY SCHEDULE

LOCATION AREA OCCUPANCY Load Factor OCCUPANTS IBC TABLE 1004.5 FUNCTION OF SPACE

LEVEL 1
JANITOR CLOSET 13 SF B 150 SF 1 Business areas

OPEN OFFICE 1309 SF B 82 SF 16 Business areas

RESTROOM 73 SF B 150 SF 1 Business areas

STAIRWELL 101 207 SF B 150 SF 2 Business areas

STAIRWELL 102 154 SF B 150 SF 2 Business areas

1756 SF 22

LEVEL 2
BALCONY 254 SF B 150 SF 2 Business areas

OPEN OFFICE 1142 SF B 85 SF 14 Business areas

RESTROOM 65 SF B 150 SF 1 Business areas

STAIRWELL 101 162 SF B 150 SF 2 Business areas

STAIRWELL 102 160 SF B 150 SF 2 Business areas

STORAGE / MECH 40 SF B 300 SF 1 Business areas

1823 SF 22

LEVEL 3
OPEN OFFICE 1154 SF B 85 SF 14 Business areas

RESTROOM 65 SF B 150 SF 1 Business areas

STAIRWELL 101 151 SF B 150 SF 2 Business areas

STAIRWELL 102 174 SF B 150 SF 2 Business areas

STORAGE / MECH 40 SF B 300 SF 1 Business areas

1584 SF 20
5163 SF 64

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"1 LEVEL 1 LIFE SAFETY PLAN
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"2 LEVEL 2 LIFE SAFETY PLAN

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"3 LEVEL 3 LIFE SAFETY PLAN



CONTACT KATIE FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO ARRANGE A TOUR.
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katie@wc-cre.com

1922 US-40

UTAH
PROPERTIES

COMMERCIAL DIVISION


